KOMANDA

G

Si

Zelta liepa
Masas krasas
Nemaku Ogri
Vienalga
Livzeme
Villijs

gres riiki
4K
Kalvini
Olas team
Steidzigie
Pavasaris

evaru i

Kur jaiet?

Lauzeji
Apnémigais kakéns
Richs

Kaiminu bsana
K&D&suns
Latvijas maiznieks

Zaci

Ogresviesi

Punkts un komats

m.kvas

Sebru gimene

Janusévicus gimene
Ridziniece

Dala gimenes
iemini no Salaspi

Kalnu Banda

Kviesis

Ziedini

Gurkis

Més to varam!

Space

Nepaklausig:

Hellmanns Majonéze
Kroksi

Liepas

zalie pirkstini
Burgerisi

Bonis

Burgerisi
Mamma&déls
Samtudas
Sengrieku dievietes
oul

Feda

Anime..

3masinas

B40_Jenoti

Parogréni
Komanda

ﬁ

0

Skaidrie
Pandas
Burrito

SKAITS

NN N WONN OGN WRNRNNNRNNWGRNNDN®®WAN®O®WwoN®aANNENAONNNNNNND®WN®O OO hWNNOONNREONSENNONG®NASENAWNNNSO®WWENGOSESDNONNWWHS®N WS W W

DATUMS

February 27,2022 2:01 PM
February 26,2022 2:43 PM
February 26,2022 9:47 AM
February 26,2022 11:48 AM
February 27,2022 12:39 PM
February 26,2022 2:17 PM
February 27,2022 11:32 AM
February 26, 2022 10:39 AM
February 27,2022 12:31 PM
February 27,2022 11:30 AM
February 26, 2022 12:25 PM
February 27,2022 6:07 PM
February 27,2022 9:29 AM
February 27,2022 12:33 PM
February 27,2022 10:27 AM
February 26,2022 2:15 PM
February 27,2022 12:13 PM
February 26,2022 1:46 PM
February 26, 2022 3:25 PM
February 26,2022 2:22 PM
February 27,2022 2:26 PM
February 27,2022 1:31 PM
February 26,2022 11:36 AM
February 27,2022 12:04 PM
February 26,2022 12:18 PM
February 26,2022 11:41 AM
February 26, 2022 2:28 PM
February 25,2022 5:01 PM
February 27,2022 1:21 PM
February 26, 2022 11:09 AM
February 27,2022 10:11 AM
February 27,2022 1:57 PM
February 27,2022 10:11 AM
February 27,2022 7:19 PM
February 26, 2022 11:49 AM
February 27,2022 9:29 AM
February 27,2022 11:39 AM
February 26, 2022 12:59 PM
February 24,2022 5:41 PM
February 27,2022 5:21 PM
February 27,2022 11:21 AM
February 26,2022 2:24 PM
February 27,2022 2:26 PM
February 27,2022 9:58 AM
February 27,2022 2:31 PM
February 27,2022 3:09 PM
February 26,2022 10:33 AM
February 24,2022 4:14 PM
February 26,2022 12:06 PM
February 26,2022 11:09 AM
February 26,2022 1:48 PM
February 27,2022 2:44 PM
February 26,2022 1:11 PM
February 27,2022 11:21 AM
February 26,2022 4:03 PM
February 27,2022 12:15 PM
February 25,2022 11:17 AM
February 26, 2022 10:04 AM
February 26,2022 9:11 AM
February 24,2022 4:14 PM
February 27,2022 1:57 PM
February 27,2022 7:17 PM
February 27,2022 11:25 AM
February 27,2022 11:25 AM
February 26, 2022 10:14 AM
February 27,2022 1:40 PM
February 26,2022 2:39 PM
February 27,2022 12:21 PM
February 27,2022 11:39 AM
February 24, 2022 6:05 PM
February 26,2022 1:02 PM
February 27,2022 2:31 PM
February 27,2022 4:36 PM
February 27,2022 11:22 AM
February 26, 2022 3:36 PM
February 26, 2022 11:00 AM
February 26, 2022 12:20 PM
February 24,2022 5:37 PM
February 27,2022 11:21 AM
February 26, 2022 11:06 AM
February 27,2022 1:24 PM
February 26, 2022 11:08 AM
February 26, 2022 12:22 PM
February 26,2022 1:06 PM
February 25,2022 5:33 PM
February 25,2022 5:28 PM
February 26,2022 2:45 PM
February 27,2022 2:34 PM
February 26,2022 6:39 PM
February 24,2022 4:14 PM
February 24,2022 1:53 PM
February 27,2022 7:10 AM
February 26,2022 10:33 AM
February 26,2022 11:43 AM
February 24,2022 5:55 PM
February 26, 2022 10:23 AM
February 26, 2022 3:05 PM
February 24,2022 1:35 PM
February 26, 2022 6:24 PM
February 27,2022 12:51 PM
February 26, 2022 6:50 PM

ILGUMS

31 minutes 8 seconds

51 minutes 37 seconds

58 minutes 45 seconds

59 minutes 24 seconds
1hour 0 minute 48 seconds
1hour 11 minutes 7 seconds
1hour 21 minutes 37 seconds
1hour 25 minutes 31 seconds
1hour 35 minutes 28 seconds
1hour 37 minutes 21 seconds
1hour 42 minutes 15 seconds
1hour 46 minutes 26 seconds
1hour 14 minutes 3 seconds
1hour 26 minutes 8 seconds
2 hours 27 minutes 6 seconds
1hour 27 minutes 41 seconds
1hour 34 minutes 49 seconds
1hour 9 minutes 13 seconds
1hour 12 minutes 3 seconds
1hour 25 minutes 15 seconds
1 hour 31 minutes 46 seconds
1 hour 32 minutes 48 seconds
1 hour 57 minutes 31 seconds
1hour 7 minutes 42 seconds
1 hour 8 minutes 36 seconds
1 hour 19 minutes 5 seconds
1 hour 4 minutes 57 seconds
1 hour 6 minutes 14 seconds
1 hour 21 minutes 4 seconds
1 hour 26 minutes 55 seconds
1 hour 32 minutes 27 seconds
46 minutes 1 second

47 minutes 53 seconds

51 minutes 13 seconds

59 minutes 10 seconds

1 hour 14 minutes 16 seconds
1 hour 18 minutes 9 seconds
1 hour 36 minutes 49 seconds
2 hours 6 minutes 34 seconds
2 hours 9 minutes 9 seconds
47 minutes 7 seconds

1hour 23 minutes 23 seconds
1hour 29 minutes 29 seconds
1hour 39 minutes 22 seconds
1hour 46 minutes 29 seconds
1hour 48 minutes 14 seconds
1hour 40 minutes 40 seconds
4 hours 31 minutes 10 seconds
1hour 18 minutes 59 seconds
1hour 31 minutes 28 seconds
1hour 35 minutes 17 seconds
2 hours 26 minutes 55 seconds
2 hours 9 minutes 10 seconds
1hour 4 minutes 0 second

15 hours 47 minutes 39 second:
57 minutes 47 seconds

1hour 10 minutes 23 seconds
1hour 18 minutes 37 seconds
1hour 22 minutes 22 seconds
4 hours 31 minutes 1 second
45 minutes 42 seconds

53 minutes 0 second

1hour 10 minutes 31 seconds
1hour 10 minutes 32 seconds
1hour 15 minutes 2 seconds
1hour 19 minutes 11 seconds
1 hour 19 minutes 57 seconds
1hour 25 minutes 4 seconds
1 hour 23 minutes 59 seconds
2 hours 0 minute 55 seconds
2 hours 4 minutes 14 seconds
2 hours 39 minutes 54 seconds
1 hour 6 minutes 18 seconds
57 minutes 0 second

59 minutes 52 seconds

1 hour 13 minutes 26 seconds
1 hour 33 minutes 34 seconds
1day 21 hours 57 minutes 13 se
46 minutes 51 seconds

1 hour 29 minutes 16 seconds
1 hour 32 minutes 42 seconds
1 hour 28 minutes 17 seconds
2 hours 1 minute 25 seconds
2 hours 22 minutes 34 seconds
2 hours 6 minutes 38 seconds
1 hour 22 minutes 10 seconds
1hour 52 minutes 28 seconds
1hour 48 minutes 9 seconds
1hour 59 minutes 18 seconds
1hour 47 minutes 38 seconds
1hour 31 minutes 55 seconds
3 hours 21 minutes 58 seconds
1hour 41 minutes 14 seconds
1hour 17 minutes 33 seconds
2 hours 0 minute 34 seconds
1hour 41 minutes 1 second
1hour 10 minutes 26 seconds
2 days 22 hours 27 minutes 24 <
1hour 27 minutes 27 seconds
1hour 35 minutes 58 seconds
1hour 9 minutes 18 seconds

PUNKTI
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4395
4395
4395
4395
4395
4390
4390
4390
4390
4390
4390
4380
4380
4380
4370
4360
4370
4370
4350
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4290
4290
4290
4290
4290
4290
4290
4290
4280
4280
4280
4280
4280
4270
4270
4260
4250
4250
4260
4260
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4190
4170
4150
4150
4150
4140
4110
4100
4100
4090
4090
4090
4090
4080
4070
4060
4050
4040
4020
4000
3990
3940
3900
3670
3350
3290
2430
2000
1880


https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b7d9d51715aa12954797e
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a3a95203adb1863a79db1
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6219f6f0f857a4d3e9cd70da
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a1394e54f6b606237b295
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b713535883406ea5b8fa0
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a392e497985ab998a0dfb
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b6681b62e52610273f296
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a0977c979125e7dc8e1bb
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b7774758b5d36c22f04ae
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b699fc4c21a0afef3c1bf
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a26400a97f72207a8c5e4
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621bc8c5c06ecb170576d06f
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b47df358834b4635aad2d
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b75e4761b390d542853a6
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b6689ccf16862feea00c1
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a3c9f84cec85506491472
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b730bc673fc11971282e2
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a318c23607e161fab57cf
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a4952e54f6b479e38c218
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a3d9ba60aecbc9c87722f
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b91b5761b39502b28eb72
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b8518008a5797316700d4
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a2188e91b7c71da568470
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b6ac8220eb0a6ea7bc9bc
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a1cafc979126856c9481c
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a168b6b03b44428c3494b
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a3a474736b07eb8a2a2e0
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/62190cd7f9ed203dd5c2d966
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b7fe8ccf16840ebeaa00e
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a10fb6b03b4130dc32700
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b55f3e9790c756d2c6b6a
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b7ff4761b39c5a2288bc2
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b4b92e9790c84792c37ab
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621bcc99761b39d3ce2a18f6
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a138fe54f6bf3d237b271
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b47ca761b3979dc27631e
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b671c51715af4d153ffc2
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a2cfe203adb6caca762ee
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217d2df86f4a0db94db7267
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621bc34f758b5d04b730b8f0
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b5bab51715ab3e453cafa
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a3d8bc97912134cc9e8df
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b90fac673fc332d132255
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b54a2358834d5275ae8a4
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b96252a718e4eeba9104c
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b9f8ecfab2b55f5b2c4b6
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a0ba04c90b04518cc3b50
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217e08af1a1d14fe3a69984
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a1c51e91b7cea4b566013
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a11d3e54f6bb5b437a9c5
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a37f54736b0186ba297fe
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621ba2bb53fcd7fa72d6e5c8
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a375353fcd7a363d1f93f
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b5fc9c4c21a4305f38a55
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b1f793588341c585a2e69
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b6ad1b62e5283107405d9
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6218bd554acd063bba6bbe69
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6219ffad84cd317b7a3d037f
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6219f4520a97f7b514a7ca3c
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217e07bf1a1d1064da69930
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b7ff351715a837c54833e
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621bccaacc32da5637f4d105
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b62366d71c94cbc665f55
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b623c758b5d61f82e9741
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a012f8606b2eaa2385c18
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b83dd761b39371b28a260
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a406f23607e9c7aaba4ef
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b72c46d71c957f766b41f
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b6891c673fcd836124642
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217d731f1a1d14799a66b68
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a33f0497985808f89f6b5
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621ba2b28c6f7166d032b9d2
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621baa08761b398220295739
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b5e3a51715abe5953d720
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a48f723607e1071abcea0
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a0b7b8606b21143389772
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a230223607e172daafd78
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a3a824979855c7b8a1384
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b5baa94c1ee6dbbd92650
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a10bbf857a40c68ce1497
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b8361ccf168b163eaaee1
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a10c50a97f70d19a863aa
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a2a0bd2dd7653a1332091
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a395409148677bf420dab
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621922b06c7e13356710535a
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621916e06b03b48f23bfb552
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a4959203adbcfbda7e0ab
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b9769c673fc80d4133d64
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a81d0e9790cc6ae2a7b48
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217ba249eec3ba3e002ecf3
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217959bf20d3e472355c412
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b455253fcd7e0bad4c568
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a0ba04c90b0eaf8cc3b45
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a1699e54f6b45ec37be0e
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/6217d4c3f87956d47729e2cc
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a095b23607e1e35aa629d
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a44494736b03caba2d026
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b5a7f758b5db6bc2e7719
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a76cda60aecd3fa88642d
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621b7cebc4c21a6f1bf42a9a
https://en.actionbound.com/bound_play/621a789ca60aec1dff886b0d

