Vieta	KOMANDA		DATUMS	ILGUMS	PUNKT
2	Čilīši Zelta liepa		February 27, 2022 2:01 PM February 26, 2022 2:43 PM	31 minutes 8 seconds 51 minutes 37 seconds	4400 4400
3	Māsas krāsas		February 26, 2022 2:43 PM February 26, 2022 9:47 AM	58 minutes 45 seconds	4400
4	Nemāku Ogri		February 26, 2022 11:48 AM	59 minutes 24 seconds	4400
5	Vienalga		February 27, 2022 12:39 PM	1 hour 0 minute 48 seconds	4400
7	<u>Līvzeme</u> Villiis		February 26, 2022 2:17 PM	1 hour 11 minutes 7 seconds	4400 4400
8	Ogres rūķi		February 27, 2022 11:32 AM February 26, 2022 10:39 AM	1 hour 21 minutes 37 seconds 1 hour 25 minutes 31 seconds	4400
9	4K		February 27, 2022 12:31 PM	1 hour 35 minutes 28 seconds	4400
10	Kalviņi	3	February 27, 2022 11:30 AM	1 hour 37 minutes 21 seconds	4400
11	Olas team		February 26, 2022 12:25 PM	1 hour 42 minutes 15 seconds	4400
12	Steidzīgie		February 27, 2022 6:07 PM February 27, 2022 9:29 AM	1 hour 46 minutes 26 seconds	4400 4395
14	Pavasaris Nevaru izdomāt		February 27, 2022 9:29 AM February 27, 2022 12:33 PM	1 hour 14 minutes 3 seconds 1 hour 26 minutes 8 seconds	4395
15	Viss Chill		February 27, 2022 10:27 AM	2 hours 27 minutes 6 seconds	4395
16	PALAID	4	February 26, 2022 2:15 PM	1 hour 27 minutes 41 seconds	4395
17	Vārna modes skatē		February 27, 2022 12:13 PM	1 hour 34 minutes 49 seconds	4395
22	D9 Frīkartupeļi		February 26, 2022 1:46 PM February 26, 2022 3:25 PM	1 hour 9 minutes 13 seconds 1 hour 12 minutes 3 seconds	4390 4390
21	DŽUMANDŽI		February 26, 2022 2:22 PM	1 hour 25 minutes 15 seconds	4390
18	K. D. A. Dž.		February 27, 2022 2:26 PM	1 hour 31 minutes 46 seconds	4390
19	Pozitīvie	5	February 27, 2022 1:31 PM	1 hour 32 minutes 48 seconds	4390
23	Ežu banda		February 26, 2022 11:36 AM	1 hour 57 minutes 31 seconds	4390
24	#mesejamstaigat		February 27, 2022 12:04 PM	1 hour 7 minutes 42 seconds	4380
25	Paziņas Ukskilos invesion		February 26, 2022 12:18 PM	1 hour 8 minutes 36 seconds	4380
26 28	Ikskiles invasion Zibenīgie Zariņi		February 26, 2022 11:41 AM February 26, 2022 2:28 PM	1 hour 19 minutes 5 seconds 1 hour 4 minutes 57 seconds	4380 4370
30	Kaimiņi		February 25, 2022 5:01 PM	1 hour 6 minutes 14 seconds	4370
27	Ikšķiles Izturība	2	February 27, 2022 1:21 PM	1 hour 21 minutes 4 seconds	4370
29	Senči brīvsolī	4	February 26, 2022 11:09 AM	1 hour 26 minutes 55 seconds	4370
31	Čiekuri		February 27, 2022 10:11 AM	1 hour 32 minutes 27 seconds	4350
34	Roblox		February 27, 2022 1:57 PM	46 minutes 1 second	4300
36 32	MĒS Dīvas		February 27, 2022 10:11 AM February 27, 2022 7:19 PM	47 minutes 53 seconds 51 minutes 13 seconds	4300 4300
39	Kur jäiet?		February 26, 2022 11:49 AM	59 minutes 10 seconds	4300
37	Lauzēji		February 27, 2022 9:29 AM	1 hour 14 minutes 16 seconds	4300
35	Apņēmīgais kaķēns	2	February 27, 2022 11:39 AM	1 hour 18 minutes 9 seconds	4300
38	Richs		February 26, 2022 12:59 PM	1 hour 36 minutes 49 seconds	4300
40	Kaimiņu būšana		February 24, 2022 5:41 PM	2 hours 6 minutes 34 seconds	4300
33 44	K&D&suns Latvijas maiznieks		February 27, 2022 5:21 PM February 27, 2022 11:21 AM	2 hours 9 minutes 9 seconds 47 minutes 7 seconds	4300 4290
46	Zači		February 26, 2022 2:24 PM	1 hour 23 minutes 23 seconds	4290
43	OgresViesi		February 27, 2022 2:26 PM	1 hour 29 minutes 29 seconds	4290
45	Punkts un komats	2	February 27, 2022 9:58 AM	1 hour 39 minutes 22 seconds	4290
42	m.kvas		February 27, 2022 2:31 PM	1 hour 46 minutes 29 seconds	4290
41	Sebru ģimene		February 27, 2022 3:09 PM	1 hour 48 minutes 14 seconds	4290
47 48	Janušēvičus ģimene Rīdziniece		February 26, 2022 10:33 AM February 24, 2022 4:14 PM	1 hour 40 minutes 40 seconds 4 hours 31 minutes 10 seconds	4290 4290
52	Dala ģimenes		February 26, 2022 12:06 PM	1 hour 18 minutes 59 seconds	4280
53	Ciemiņi no Salaspils		February 26, 2022 11:09 AM	1 hour 31 minutes 28 seconds	4280
50	Kalnu Banda	5	February 26, 2022 1:48 PM	1 hour 35 minutes 17 seconds	4280
49	Kviesi5		February 27, 2022 2:44 PM	2 hours 26 minutes 55 seconds	4280
51	Ziediņi		February 26, 2022 1:11 PM	2 hours 9 minutes 10 seconds	4280
54 55	Gurķis Mēs to varam!		February 27, 2022 11:21 AM February 26, 2022 4:03 PM	1 hour 4 minutes 0 second 15 hours 47 minutes 39 seconds	4270 4270
56	Space		February 27, 2022 12:15 PM	57 minutes 47 seconds	4260
60	Nepaklausīgās		February 25, 2022 11:17 AM	1 hour 10 minutes 23 seconds	4250
59	GIVe five		February 26, 2022 10:04 AM	1 hour 18 minutes 37 seconds	4250
57	Ogre94		February 26, 2022 9:11 AM	1 hour 22 minutes 22 seconds	4260
58	Mazda piektā:)	2	rebrudi y E 1, EULE 1.1 TT III	4 hours 31 minutes 1 second	4260 4200
63 61	MiddleMountain EU		February 27, 2022 1:57 PM February 27, 2022 7:17 PM	45 minutes 42 seconds 53 minutes 0 second	4200
68	Svētās govis		February 27, 2022 11:25 AM	1 hour 10 minutes 31 seconds	4200
67	Svētās govis		February 27, 2022 11:25 AM	1 hour 10 minutes 32 seconds	4200
71	4	2	February 26, 2022 10:14 AM	1 hour 15 minutes 2 seconds	4200
64	Made & co		February 27, 2022 1:40 PM	1 hour 19 minutes 11 seconds	4200
69	Minči		February 26, 2022 2:39 PM	1 hour 19 minutes 57 seconds	4200
65 66	Pufiņi Nosalušie		February 27, 2022 12:21 PM February 27, 2022 11:39 AM	1 hour 25 minutes 4 seconds	4200
66 72	O.K		February 27, 2022 11:39 AM February 24, 2022 6:05 PM	1 hour 23 minutes 59 seconds 2 hours 0 minute 55 seconds	4200 4200
70	PUPSIKI		February 26, 2022 1:02 PM	2 hours 4 minutes 14 seconds	4200
62	Mārupes rūķi		February 27, 2022 2:31 PM	2 hours 39 minutes 54 seconds	4200
73	Rajona čiepas		February 27, 2022 4:36 PM	1 hour 6 minutes 18 seconds	4190
74	Eksperti		February 27, 2022 11:22 AM	57 minutes 0 second	4170
75	Argo team		February 26, 2022 3:36 PM	59 minutes 52 seconds	4150
77 76	Hellmanns Majonēze Krokši		February 26, 2022 11:00 AM February 26, 2022 12:20 PM	1 hour 13 minutes 26 seconds 1 hour 33 minutes 34 seconds	4150 4150
76	Liepas		February 24, 2022 5:37 PM	1 day 21 hours 57 minutes 13 se	4140
79	zaļie pirkstiņi		February 27, 2022 11:21 AM	46 minutes 51 seconds	4110
81	Burgerīši		February 26, 2022 11:06 AM	1 hour 29 minutes 16 seconds	4100
80	Bonis		February 27, 2022 1:24 PM	1 hour 32 minutes 42 seconds	4100
84	Burgerīši		February 26, 2022 11:08 AM	1 hour 28 minutes 17 seconds	4090
83	Mamma&dēls Samtudās		February 26, 2022 12:22 PM February 26, 2022 1:06 PM	2 hours 1 minute 25 seconds 2 hours 22 minutes 34 seconds	4090
82 85	Samtudās Sengrieķu dievietes		February 26, 2022 1:06 PM February 25, 2022 5:33 PM	2 hours 22 minutes 34 seconds 2 hours 6 minutes 38 seconds	4090 4090
86	OUI		February 25, 2022 5:33 PM	1 hour 22 minutes 10 seconds	4090
87	Feda		February 26, 2022 2:45 PM	1 hour 52 minutes 28 seconds	4070
88	Anime	2	February 27, 2022 2:34 PM	1 hour 48 minutes 9 seconds	4060
89	3masinas		February 26, 2022 6:39 PM	1 hour 59 minutes 18 seconds	4050
90	B40_Jenoti		February 24, 2022 4:14 PM	1 hour 47 minutes 38 seconds	4040
91	Pārogrēni Komanda		February 24, 2022 1:53 PM	1 hour 31 minutes 55 seconds	4020
92 93	Komanda Lūši		February 27, 2022 7:10 AM February 26, 2022 10:33 AM	3 hours 21 minutes 58 seconds 1 hour 41 minutes 14 seconds	4000 3990
93	Skaidrie		February 26, 2022 10:33 AM February 26, 2022 11:43 AM	1 hour 41 minutes 14 seconds 1 hour 17 minutes 33 seconds	3990
95	Pandas		February 24, 2022 5:55 PM	2 hours 0 minute 34 seconds	3900
96	Burrito		February 26, 2022 10:23 AM	1 hour 41 minutes 1 second	3670
97	Ar prieku	2	February 26, 2022 3:05 PM	1 hour 10 minutes 26 seconds	3350
98	Kopiena		February 24, 2022 1:35 PM	2 days 22 hours 27 minutes 24 s	3290
99	Rausīši		February 26, 2022 6:24 PM	1 hour 27 minutes 27 seconds	2430
100	Ogres buki		February 27, 2022 12:51 PM February 26, 2022 6:50 PM	1 hour 35 minutes 58 seconds 1 hour 9 minutes 18 seconds	2000 1880